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PART NO. DCT42

Includes Mounting Hardware
NOTES

PART NUMBERS
PAINTED BLACK TEXTUREDDCT42

73.50 in
1867 mm

.78 in
20 mm

24.00 in
610 mm

23.94 in
608 mm

24.00 in
610 mm

4.00 in
102 mm

.50 in
13 mm

2'' X 3'' 
CUTOUT

TYP

CABLE TIE
LANCE

3.75 in
95 mm

11.00 in
279 mm

TYP

9.25 in
235 mm

11.00 in
279 mm

TYP


